
PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 07.06.2013

Including Game 18

CRO - Croatia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1

2

8

9

10

12

15

20

21

22

29

55

66

69

90

98

FILIPEC Tihomir

NOVAK Luka

POLASEK Kresimir

LOVRENCIC Marko

JACMENJAK Igor

SISETA Lovro

NOVAK Mario

DJAKOVIC Matija

TADIC Marko

GROZAJ Tomislav

GRAHOVAR Nikola

KOPAJTIC Matija

SRKETIC Fran

TRSTENJAK Niksa

SMERDELJ Miro

CUNKO Mario
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Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L
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FILIPEC Tihomir

DJAKOVIC Matija
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LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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